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No pets permitted in Shallowford Square

Friday, 
December 1
6:30 pm

• Santa
• Caroling 
• Beverages 
• Cookies 

Sunday,
December 10
3 pm

For information visit :
lewisvillecivicclub.com

December 1

Sunday,
December 10
3 pm

For information visit :
lewisvillecivicclub.com

Camel City Yacht Club
Local talent showcasing the smooth rock of
the 70's and 80's.

Saturday, June 10  |  7-9 pm

Beggars Banquet
Rolling Stones Tribute Band

Saturday, July 22  |  7-9 pm

Songs of the South
Alabama Tribute Band

Saturday, August 5  |  7-9 pm

Tell Me Lies
Fleetwood Mac Tribute Band

Saturday, August 19  |  7-8:30 pm 

Chicago Rewired
Chicago Tribute Band

Saturday, September 9  |  7-9 pm

Eyes of Silver
Doobie Brothers Tribute Band

Saturday, September 23  |  7-9 pm 

Bourbon Revival Band
A blend of Bluegrass and Newgrass at its finest. 

Saturday, October 14 | 4:30-6:30 pm 

Concessions 
Available.

2023 SHALLOWFORD SQUARE EVENTS

Movie begins at dark. 
Concessions available for purchase.

MOVIE
NIGHTS

PADDINGTON II

Rated
PG

Friday, Sept. 15
Rain date: Friday, Sept. 22
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Saturday, October 21
1:00-2:30 pm

Costume Contest, Games, Arts & 
Crafts, Pumpkin Decorating

Ages 0-12

In the event of inclement weather,
the festival will move indoors to the

 Mary Alice Warren Community 
Center (next to Jack Warren Park) 

at 7623 Warren Park Drive 
in Lewisville 

Saturday, June 24 | 6-9 pm   
Great food and music! Dozens of food trucks!

Adult beverages by Hoots Brewery, Medaloni Cellars
and Old Nick Williams Distillery.

Featuring music by 

The Band of Oz
7-9 pm

Street
  Party

Food Truck 
Festival

&
9th Annual

8th Annual

on Memorial Day

The Embers
Monday, May 29

6-8 pm
Delicious eats available 

for purchase.

Special 
Memorial Day Tribute 
by American Legion 

Post 522

Join Us! All Events are FREE!
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70's Kids
in Concert
Kids in America is back 

with their new show 
highlighting the great music 

of the 70's

Saturday, July 1
 7-9 pm

Special Independence 
Day Tribute by 

American Legion 
Post 522

     Concessions 
     available.

  Annual 
  Fitness 
  Walk

Walk 50 miles between
September 29 - November 30

Call to register : 336-945-5558

Register via email:

reception@lewisvillenc.net
Rated
PG-13

Friday, May 19

TOP GUN
Maverick

Girl Scout Troop 40047 will 
host Bingo 7:00-8:00 pm

Great fun & prizes!

Rain date: Friday, May 26

Rated
PG-13

Friday, Oct. 6

GHOST BUSTERS 
Answer The Call

Girl Scout Troop 40047 will 
host Bingo 5:30-6:30 pm

Great fun & prizes!

Rain date: Friday, Oct. 13 




